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Week 6

Name

Brad Brewer
Jason Luci
Brian Cox

Erin Bereyso
Evan Graham
Molly Vaughan
Jeff Lewis
Chris Edmonds
Ben Dudden
Chris Dudden
Chris Luci

Tom Carey
Travis Love
Frankie Gilliam
Rob Vaughan
Patrick Gaskins
Doug Haight
Jeff Gregg
Jacob Lee
Patrick Kelly
Benjamin Madison
Faith Flores
Ethan Kelly
Carlton Mabe
Jacob Watts

Magic City
29.44
7.68
20.48
31.72
10.24
28.16
34.00
23.04
24.32
17.92
19.20
1.28
15.36
5.12
8.96
26.88
2.56
11.52
25.60
3.84
6.40
16.64
14.08
21.76
12.80

Bow & Arrow
28.16
24.32
21.76
31.72
11.52
20.48
29.44
23.04
26.88
25.60

6.40
3.84
34.00
15.36
7.68
8.96
19.20
12.80
1.28
10.24
5.12
2.56
17.92
16.64
14.08

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2023
Weekly Points Summary by Game

Eight Ball
31.72
7.68
23.04
24.32
14.08
29.44
12.80
34.00
15.36
25.60
3.84
28.16
6.40
20.48
21.76
5.12
2.56
11.52
26.88
19.20
17.92
1.28
8.96
16.64
10.24

Eight Ball
Deluxe

19.20
34.00
14.08
17.92
26.88
28.16
25.60
12.80
1.28
10.24
11.52
21.76
2.56
16.64
23.04
5.12
31.72
6.40
29.44
15.36
24.32
7.68
3.84
8.96
20.48

Laser War
8.96
34.00
31.72
28.16
29.44
20.48
15.36
19.20
23.04
7.68
12.80
17.92
24.32
26.88
14.08
25.60
10.24
5.12
1.28
21.76
6.40
11.52
16.64
2.56
3.84

Gilligan's
Island
31.72
34.00
25.60
16.64
29.44
15.36
21.76

3.84
11.52
26.88
23.04
12.80
19.20
14.08
20.48
28.16
24.32
10.24

8.96

5.12

6.40
17.92

7.68

2.56

1.28

Guardians of the
Galaxy
31.72
24.32
20.48
23.04
28.16
11.52
25.60
10.24
17.92
7.68
29.44
26.88
14.08
21.76
15.36
19.20
6.40
34.00
8.96
1.28
12.80
16.64
5.12
3.84
2.56

Iron Maiden
31.72
25.60
34.00
6.40
28.16
14.08
2.56
26.88
23.04
16.64
29.44
21.76
12.80
7.68
15.36
5.12
19.20
20.48
8.96
24.32
17.92
11.52
10.24
3.84
1.28

10/23/2023

Grand Total

212.64
191.60
191.16
179.92
177.92
167.68
167.12
153.04
143.36
138.24
135.68
134.40
128.72
128.00
126.72
124.16
116.20
112.08
111.36
101.12
97.28
85.76
84.48
76.80
66.56



